
DISTRIBUTION OF FY20io DE-OBLIGATION
$1.1 MILLION

PROPOSED AHFC ACTION JULY 29

DEOBLIGATION (Sl.lM)

PROPOSED CITY COUNCIL ACTION JULY 29

FY 2011 REALLOCATION
The Ivy
Sweeney Circle / Green Doors
The Willows / Mary Lee Foundation
Rental Housing Developer Assistance
Program
GO Repair! Program
TOTAL

$500,000
$200,000
$225,000
$122,519

$122,518
Sl.lM


